FIexo-Technic Handels GmbH
USEED CSDIE P 1239

Plateprocessor EUROFLEX 660

In-line platewasher in a self-contained
design with integrated pre-dryer.

The plates are processed in a very
short time. They are then available

already hand dry.

The processor is designed to be used
with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv,
Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.t.c.

EUROFLEX 660 without EDF

Format 660 x 860 mm

incl. Punch

PRICE EXCLUDES:

The costs of delivery, insurance, unloading and positioning, installation, training, commissioning and all taxes.
An estimate will be provided on request, should the customer require assistance with the installation of the

machine at the customer’s premises
DELIVERY TIME:

Delivery could take place 6 weeks from receipt of your firm order, along with the agreed payment and

clarification of all technical and commercial details.

TERMS OF PAYMENT: 50% with your order
50% before crating

Technical data of the EUROFLEX 660

Year of manufacture

Max. plate size
Height

Width

Length

Weight

Power requirements

2000

66 x 86 cm
122 cm
124 cm
328 cm
800 kg

7 KW

Stand: 15.08.2008 EF660 CODE P 1239



