

Flexo-Technic Handels GmbH

USED CODE P 1239

Plateprocessor EUROFLEX 660



In-line platewasher in a self-contained design with integrated pre-dryer.

The plates are processed in a very short time. They are then available already hand dry.

The processor is designed to be used with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv, Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.t.c.

EUROFLEX 660 without EDF	Format 660 x 860 mm
incl. Punch	

PRICE EXCLUDES:

The costs of delivery, insurance, unloading and positioning, installation, training, commissioning and all taxes. An estimate will be provided on request, should the customer require assistance with the installation of the machine at the customer's premises

DELIVERY TIME:

Delivery could take place 6 weeks from receipt of your firm order, along with the agreed payment and clarification of all technical and commercial details.

TERMS OF PAYMENT: 50% with your order 50% before crating

Technical data of the EUROFLEX 660

Year of manufacture	2000
Max. plate size	66 x 86 cm
Height	122 cm
Width	124 cm
Length	328 cm
Weight	800 kg
Power requirements	7 kW

Stand: 15.08.2008 EF660 CODE P 1239